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Benjamin masc (550 m) - 27-05-2018
Clasificacion General

Pos Dor Nombre

1
2
3

Benjamin

584 ANDREU GONZALEZ, BRIAN
617 LOPEZ GONZALEZ , CARLOS
631 ORTEGA GOMARIZ, PABLO

Categoria

Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin

GENERAL FEMENINO
GENERAL MASCULINO

1
2
3

584 ANDREU GONZALEZ, BRIAN
617 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS
631 ORTEGA GOMARIZ, PABLO

Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin

LOCALES FEMENINO
LOCALES MASCULINO

2

4 629 NAVARRO GARIJO, JUAN PEDRO

7

617 LOPEZ GONZALEZ , CARLOS

593 BRAVO RUBIO, RUBEN

Benjamin
Benjamin

Benjamin
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Club

C.D. TADER MOLINA
CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

GRUPO ALCARAZ

C.D. TADER MOLINA
CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

GRUPO ALCARAZ

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN
CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

Tiempo

00:02:10
00:02:14
00:02:15

00:02:10
00:02:14
00:02:15

00:02:14
00:02:19
00:02:22

VII CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE ALGUAZAS

Ritmo

03:56
04:03
04:05

03:56
04:03
04:05

04:03
04:12
04:18



